186600

186400

186200

186000

185800

185600

185400

185200

185000

184800

184600

184400

184200

184000

525200

525400

525600

526200

526400

526600

527000

527200

527400

527600

Tl u. sony
oy

i

s dterr A 80 5,
W faeor;
. J -,"‘ *
‘,.& 9
N A

AN ;HA .
e Ohid's ﬁg‘ll,;i{oc' AL
7% | Ho 7

i

] ]

Reservoir .&Tm-frrd:'
Weut Muidleser W

58 Barne|.
M g

.

AL

e~

BM 3806 Fa
; ’,:39(&?

A

/ €
ouse- 4 N 'bm,/»,j_w‘

3 ower N
/g lower

‘ =
) ‘L PN
400

/. A
",.-..Pu'rk

LTS =/
&7l

6771

p %y, />Q | !1 A
4 611.11 ‘!t%c(;ﬁl-g( e y
& &% /éi *ﬁq‘ 2

57 ":’b\ll i
=N gl o
s W

=7 & \
Y
Y

W ge

o)

il ne
‘oftage

iz /fAV;. ' Xl (=}

S PN B . ol

2 N \ 2 'ch? End Hml,,’ﬂfntc-rnatlmmi‘\cﬂ EK&

fai- (X :

£ u’ Cricket, 5> 2
= -/GX&,;‘ (Jruriffi_/_/.; Igy

“ uj;a?;ie?’frr& erne A Q}a "'/_:; =

L ~>\ TUSE }fli : /;{l 182 - ",;‘)_“’ :

B\ \Cantérinrg Howag 2
AN—* 1\ \

2. \Gatgrh

af?brl

WEST HEATH 23
TE - %}&\
SEBY
o A
)

o
Rilﬂﬁ;b’
dge) B+

e 8.4 397-87\)
\VQ ; A [Vl ﬂﬁngi NN
YO A el

P = _—af
B

BX) :
v

@ | - \ | - A
Zird —— d \ &

&/

53 B
5, BEERNT SSIE

£

NHO

$

,gqﬁg:

“haps. &
=3 ‘ﬁ"\ \‘«j "A‘,
~/ % }k._‘\‘vf A

E
2
b
B4.310-8

e

A SMP Charing Cross TR

VN

|

| o757 oy Bank

)

oM 2562 g
Ay o

3 N

A N\
A0
@Y\{;'M;’%A-'

%{;V'n.\
R , @

wS\* 8w 202-7% e,

A e

q

TIEOEe ™

Ponds

®
.| {New River Ca's
=% W W Rewreoirs) i

(e gIS

O

<

S o

N ‘i\‘

SN

\

525200

525400

5 JWC:h'f 8;’3“
> MS[. Mary's Hall
525600 525800 526000
509m

526200

526400

526600

526800 527000

527200

527400

527600

186600

186400

186200

186000

185800

185600

185400

185200

185000

184800

184600

184400

184200

184000

CARD

GEOTECHNICS

Site Details:
9 Arkwright Road

Client Ref:
Report Ref:
Grid Ref:

5543

CMAPS-AAA-63874-5543-160311HIS
526421, 185320

Map Name: County Series N
Map date: 1894 W £
Scale: 1:10,560 !
Printed at: 1:10,560

Surveyed 1894
Revised 1894
Edition NA
Copyright NA
Levelled NA

Surveyed 1894
Revised 1894
Edition NA
Copyright NA
Levelled NA

Survgyed 1894
Revised 1894

Surveyed 1894
Revised 1894

Edition NA Edition NA
Copyright NA Copyright NA
Levelled NA Levelled NA
Produced by
® Groundiurc GroundSure Environmental Insight
www.groundsure.com
E Ordnance )
== Survey” Supplied by:
Licensed Partner www.centremapslive.com

Groundsure@centremaps.com

Crown copyright all rights reserved. Licence No: 100035207

Production date:

16 March 2011

To view map legend click here Legend



http://www.groundsure.com/__data/assets/pdf_file/0005/17078/GroundSure_Legend.pdf

186600

186400

186200

186000

185800

185600

185400

185200

185000

184800

184600

184400

184200

184000

525200 525400 525600 525800 526000 526200 526400 526600 526800 527000 527200 527400

527600

(Foytune Greer
S5 4.7

i vy A P > ¢ . Nef .

i
'fmu'/l Well

Tps tead Ponds=
wRiver Companys -
alcivorks Rescrvouws)

i
f
[
\

Fast Heath

A

%'

3007

1 o
30 nfi‘ ‘]’n,)'éslli{-.:l

| P
:gu;lend ‘
* Newdtiver Corr

i/ pafivs
lf{z’mvn{z i ,. roirs )

nMJodQ NI h /i’vr H"‘“’('-s' ’)(;“ £l b Ak A e,

<%
A o

ot 2 ceret Farmi g9

i
Vil

i

LA Loes S py PR 5 Z Y ,".
N M

b
0

TER S West End),

@ ’ . %, ‘ Vetilatiny Shatts

&

3
\ 1

o]

s / g
Woor nn('emk_ {4
o

elsizé P

" Finehley Road Sl @
T
Gl

s PPN
r'i,-‘.‘-" 3
il
i

T

L

Sy

),

vi
§
4

‘o 8T Marys Church v =" | e e ) 55 ;
! . [Per.Curacy) e ”_ S \ . . A o M [~ s S

525200 525400 525600 525800 526000 526200 526400 526600 527200 527400
0 509m

527600

186600

186400

186200

186000

185800

185600

185400

185200

185000

184800

184600

184400

184200

184000

CARD

GEOTECHNICS

Site Details:

9 Arkwright Road

Client Ref:
Report Ref:
Grid Ref:

5543
CMAPS-AAA-63874-5543-160311HIS
526421, 185320

Map Name:
Map date:
Scale:

Printed at:

County Series N
1865-1869 w E
1:10,560

s
1:10,560

Surveyed 1865
Revised 1865
Edition NA
Copyright NA
Levelled NA

Surveyed 1866
Revised 1866
Edition NA
Copyright NA
Levelled NA

Surveyed 1869
Revised 1869
Edition NA
Copyright NA
Levelled NA

Produced by

® Ground GroundSure Environmental Insight

www.groundsure.com

-a Ordnance .
=54 Survey” Supplied by:
Licensed Partner www.centremapslive.com

Groundsure@centremaps.com

Crown copyright all rights reserved. Licence No: 100035207
Production date: 16 March 2011

To view map legend click here Legend



http://www.groundsure.com/__data/assets/pdf_file/0005/17078/GroundSure_Legend.pdf



